Our Lady Star of the Sea

Scahawks

Our Lady Star of the Sea Seahawks Basketball
SYBL 2016-2017 Season

Varsity Kick Off Tournament:
Saturday, November 5™ at Kings Christian Academy (KCA)
Varsity Girls OLSS vs FAW @1:45pm / Varsity Boys OLSS vs SJS @ 3:00pm
Teams must win to advance —
Saturday, Nov. 12 — Boys at 2:00pm and Girls at 3:15pm at KCA
Championship Games: Sunday, Nov. 13™ at KCA Boys at 2:30pm and Girls at 4:00pm

Sunday, November 20™

OLSS vs FAW at FAW jvg/vg/vb/jvb 1:00/2:00/3:15/4:30

Sunday, November 27" **HOME SPIRIT GAME** We have concessions! (Ryken)
SJS vs OLSS at SMR jvg/vg/vb/jvb 1:30/2:30/3:45/5:00

Sunday, December 4"

OLSS vs CHA at CHAjvg/vg/vb/jvb 12:15/1:15/2:30/3:45

Sunday, December 11" **HOME SPIRIT GAME** We have concessions! (Ryken)
ANS vs OLSS at SMR jvg/vg/vb/jvb 1:30/2:30/3:45/5:00

Sunday, December 18™ (SMB is the Home team-SMB will have concessions not OLSS)
OLSS vs SMB at SMR jvg/vg/vb/jvb 1:30/2:30/3:45/5:00

Christmas Break December 19- Jan. 2" No Games!

Sunday, January8™
OLSS vs MCA at MCA jvg/vg/vb/jvb 12:15/1:15/2:30/3:45

Midseason Tournament (Game Locations at CHA and ANS) TBD
Saturday, January 14" and Sunday, January 15™ Championship: Monday, January 16™

Sunday, January 22" **HOME SPIRIT GAME** We have concessions! (Ryken)

SMB vs OLSS at SMR jvg/vg/vb/jvb 1:30/2:30/3:45/5:00
Saturday, January 28"
OLSS vs SMS at TBD jvg/vg/vb/jvb 9:00am/10:00am/11:15am/12:30pm

Sunday, January 29™ XFINITY CENTER EVENT at UMD at 8am

Sunday, February 5™ Bye: OLSS -- No Games!

Sunday, February 12™ **SENIOR / HOME SPIRIT GAME** We have concessions! (Ryken)
LFS vs OLSS at SMR jvg/vg/vb/jvb 1:30/2:30/3:45/5:00

Saturday, February 18
OLSS vs KCA at KCA Varsity Only  vg/vb 10:00/11:5am

February 25"/26th, Post Season Tournament at KCA/SMR TBD
March 4™/5™ | Post Season Tournament at KCA
March 12,2017 Sunday SYBL SHOWCASE Event! St. Mary’s College 12:00 noon




